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CYEG

CYEG

CYQQ
CYUL

CYVR

CYWG
CYWG

CYYR
CYYR

Cyyz

KATL

KBFI
KBHM

KBOS

KDTW

KEWR

KFAT

KGEG

KJIFK

KLAS

KLAX

KMKE
KMSP
KOAK

KONT

162200Z
SLP203=
162200Z
SLP203=
162200Z
162200Z
162200Z

162200Z
162200Z

162200Z
162200Z

162200Z

1621527

07008KT

07008KT

04005KT

25010KT

31007KT

32013KT
32013KT

22007KT
22007KT

27010KT

06010KT

T02390167=

1621537

1621537

31008KT

36010KT

15SM

15SM

20SM

30SM

30SM

15SM
15SM

15SM
15SM

15SM

10SM

10SM

10SM

1621547 08006KT 10SM
SLP199 T01670128=

162153Z 26007KT 10SM

1621517 34008KT 10SM
T02060106=

162153Z OOOOOKT 10SM
TO3500056=

1621537 07003KT 10SM

1621517 14003KT 10SM
SLP201 T02000128=

162156Z 05007KT 10SM
DSNT SW AND W SH DSNT SW AND W T03560028=

1621537 27011KT 10SM
T02280172=

FEWO55

FEWO55

FEW250

FEWO50

FEW200

FEWO40
FEWO40

FEWO60
FEWO60

FEWO48

FEWO35

FEW110 FEW250 24/09 A3011 RMKCU1AC1CI1 TR AC

FEW110 FEW250 24/09 A3011 RMK CU1AC1CI1 TR AC

20/12 A2997 RMK CIO SLP148=
16706 A3011 RMK CU2 SLP199=
21/14 A2995 RMK CI10 SLP141=

FEW250 20/09 A3004 RMK CU1CIOSLP174=
FEW250 20/09 A3004 RMK CU1CIO SLP174=

SCT250 12/02 A3002 RMK SC1CI1SLP168=
SCT250 12/02 A3002 RMK SC1CI1 SLP168=

18708 A3013 RMK SC1 SLP207=

BKN150 OVC250 24/17 A3005 RMK AO2 SLP169

CLR 24/10 A2989 RMK AO2 SLP121 T02440100=

SCTO55

FEWO24

26/12 A3009 RMK AO2 SLP184 T02560122=

SCT095 BKN150 0VC250 17/13 A3012 RMK AO02

CLR 19706 A3017 RMK AO2 SLP217 T01940061=

FEWO40

SCT120

FEW200

BKNO28

FEW140

FEWO60

BKNO55 0OVC140 21/11 A3012 RMK AO2 SLP200

35706 A2986 RMK AO2 SLP105 TCU OMTNS DSNT SE

28/M01 A3005 RMK AO2 SLP162 T02831006=

BKNO35 BKN140 OVC250 20/13 A3013 RMK AO02

SCT180 36703 A2991 RMK AO2 SLP101 VIRGA NE CB

SCT200 23/17 A2993 RMK AO2 SLP132 TCU DSNT NE

1621527 22014KT 10SM CLR 22709 A3010 RMK AO2 SLP193 T02220094=

1621537 26012KT 10SM CLR 27/12 A3000 RMK AO2 SLP155 T02720117=

1621537 28014KT 10SM

16215372 27016G22KT 10SM

TO3060161=

FEWO20

18710 A2996 RMK AO02 SLP146 T01780100=

FEWO85 31/16 A2991 RMK AO2 SLP109 CB DSNT N-NE
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KORD

KPDX

KPHL

KSAN

KSCK

KSEA

KSFO

KSMF

KSWF
KSWF

PACD

PAED

PAEI

PAFA

PAFB

PAJN

PAKN

PAKN

PANC

PAOM

PAOM
PAOM

PAOT

PASY

1621517

1621537

1621547

23009KT 10SM

36004KT 10SM

32012KT 10SM

T02110094=

1621517

1621557

1621537

1621567

1621537

1619457
1620457

1621537

1621557

CLR 22/11 A3015 RMK AO2 SLP208 T02170106=
FEW150 30/07 A2985 RMK AO2 SLP108 T0O3000072=

FEWO48 SCT150 BKN200 21709 A3013 RMK AO2 SLP203

17009KT 8SM FEWO14 22/16 A2995 RMK AO2 SLP142 T02220161=

33007KT 10SM

35009KT 10SM

CLR 30/10 A2987 RMK AO2 SLP114 TO3000100=

FEW150 27/11 A2991 RMK AO2 SLP133 T02670106=

29018G24KT 10SM FEW013 SCTO50 17/10 A2996 RMK AO02 SLP144 T01720100=

20004KT 10SM

26005KT 20SM
29005KT 20SM

28008KT 10SM

02003KT 10SM

TO0890078 $=

1621557

1621537

OOOOOKT 10SM

OOOOOKT 10SM

T01110028=

1621557

OOOOOKT 25SM

CLR 28/12 A2986 RMK AO2 SLP111 T02780122=

SCTO30 OVCO50 19/11 A3013=
SCTO30 BKNO45 19/12 A3014=

BKNO17 OVC024 09706 A2991 RMK AO2 SLP128 T00940061 $=

—RA FEWO06 OVCO15 09708 A2954 RMK AO2A SLP0O0O6 P0OO05

OVC080 07/07 A2969 RMK AO2A SLPO60=

SCT090 SCT120 0OVC180 11/03 A2971 RMK AO2 SLPO67

SCTO90 BKN150 OVC200 10/04 A2970 RMK SLP0O61=

1621537 08008KT 7SM FEWO08 BKNO26 OVCO50 13/12 A2991 RMK AO2 RAEO8B25E37
SLP129 VIS SW 2 1/2 MTNS MSTLY OBSCD ALQDS POOOO T01280117=

1621547

28011KT 10SM

TO1170067=

1622237

1621537

30006KT 10SM

36005KT 10SM

POO09 TO0890072=

1621537

16007KT 10SM

T01110061=

1622027
1621537

1621537

16006KT 10SM
16007KT 10SM

09013KT 10SM

T00940006=

FEWOO5 BKNO15 BKNO21 12/07 A2971 RMK AO2 SLP062 WR//
FEWOO5 SCTO018 BKNO60 12/06 A2971 RMK AO2==

—RA BKNOO9 BKNO30 OVCO55 09707 A2955 RMK AO2 SLPOO7

BKNO26 BKNO33 0OVCO65 11/06 A2977 RMK AO2 SLPO81

SCT026 BKNO33 OVCO65 11/07 A2977 RMK AO2==
BKNO26 BKNO33 OVCO65 11/06 A2977=

SCT020 BKNO40 OVC110 09701 A2985 RMK AO2 SLP107

1620597 35012KT 7SM FEWO15 BKNO21 OVCO025 11709 A2990 RMK SLP126 60000

52010=



